NetClear® MM10 fiber optic
solutions feature Berk-Tek
GIGAlite™-10 and GIGAlite-10XB
multimode fiber, guaranteed to
support 10 Gigabit Ethernet to
industry leading distances, and
Ortronics connectivity for industry-
leading insertion-loss perfor-

1-877-96-CLEAR or www.netclear-channel.com
for more information
NETCLEAR MM10 ORDERING INFORMATION
Momentum® 2 Cassettes (4900/500 MHz-km)
STYLE HEIGHT PART NO.
10G, 50/125 LC quad, 24 fiber, 2 MTP with pins 1U OR-M2LCQ24-50E
10G, 50/125 SC duplex, 12 fiber, 1 MTP with pins 1U OR-M2SCD12-50E
Momentum 3 Cassettes (4900/500 MHz-km)*
STYLE HEIGHT PART NO.
10G, 50/125 LC quad, 24 fiber, 2 MTP with pins** 1U OR-M3LCQ24-50E
10G, 50/125 LC duplex, 12 fiber, 1 MTP with pins** 1U OR-M3LCD12-50E
*�The rugged metal housing of Momentum 3 offers additional durability with an integral bend
limiting spool feature inside to assure optimum optical performance.  The Momentum 3
Modular Pre-Terminated System is available in Premium Performance grades for 50 micron LC
LOMF products only